
API's WSB Schedule of Release for 2020
Weekly Statistical Bulletin (WSB)

Week‐End Period Publication Date Days

1/3/2020 1/7/2020 Tuesday

1/10/2020 1/14/2020 Tuesday

1/17/2020 1/22/2020 Wednesday

1/24/2020 1/28/2020 Tuesday

1/31/2020 2/4/2020 Tuesday

2/7/2020 2/11/2020 Tuesday

2/14/2020 2/19/2020 Wednesday

2/21/2020 2/25/2020 Tuesday

2/28/2020 3/3/2020 Tuesday

3/6/2020 3/10/2020 Tuesday

3/13/2020 3/17/2020 Tuesday

3/20/2020 3/24/2020 Tuesday

3/27/2020 3/31/2020 Tuesday

4/3/2020 4/7/2020 Tuesday

4/10/2020 4/14/2020 Tuesday

4/17/2020 4/21/2020 Tuesday

4/24/2020 4/28/2020 Tuesday

5/1/2020 5/5/2020 Tuesday

5/8/2020 5/12/2020 Tuesday

5/15/2020 5/19/2020 Tuesday

5/22/2020 5/27/2020 Wednesday

5/29/2020 6/2/2020 Tuesday

6/5/2020 6/9/2020 Tuesday

6/12/2020 6/16/2020 Tuesday

6/19/2020 6/23/2020 Tuesday

6/26/2020 6/30/2020 Tuesday

7/3/2020 7/7/2020 Tuesday

7/10/2020 7/14/2020 Tuesday

7/17/2020 7/21/2020 Tuesday

7/24/2020 7/28/2020 Tuesday

7/31/2020 8/4/2020 Tuesday

8/7/2020 8/11/2020 Tuesday

8/14/2020 8/18/2020 Tuesday

8/21/2020 8/25/2020 Tuesday

8/28/2020 9/1/2020 Tuesday

9/4/2020 9/9/2020 Wednesday

9/11/2020 9/15/2020 Tuesday

9/18/2020 9/22/2020 Tuesday

9/25/2020 9/29/2020 Tuesday

10/2/2020 10/6/2020 Tuesday

10/9/2020 10/14/2020 Wednesday

10/16/2020 10/20/2020 Tuesday

10/23/2020 10/27/2020 Tuesday

10/30/2020 11/3/2020 Tuesday

11/6/2020 11/10/2020 Tuesday*

11/13/2020 11/17/2020 Tuesday

11/20/2020 11/24/2020 Tuesday

11/27/2020 12/1/2020 Tuesday

12/4/2020 12/8/2020 Tuesday

12/11/2020 12/15/2020 Tuesday

12/18/2020 12/22/2020 Tuesday

12/25/2020 12/29/2020 Tuesday

1/1/2021 1/5/2021 Tuesday

Schedule of release‐revised 11/04/2020.

*  revised from 11/11/2020 Wednesday


